
Vaccine Schedule

In addition, we recommend the annual Influenza vaccine and the COVID-19
vaccine(s) as recommended by the CDC/AAP/ACIP.

2, 4, 6 mo            

18 mo

12 mo

15 mo

4 yo

11 yo

12 yo

16 yo

Newborn Hep B (Recombivax) 

HepB-DTaP-IPV-Hib (Vaxelis)
PCV-15 (Vaxneuvance)
RV (oral) (Rotateq)

MMR (M-M-R II)
VZV (Varivax)
Hep A (Vaqta)

DTaP-IPV-Hib (Pentacel)
PCV-15 (Vaxneuvance)

Hep A (Vaqta)

MMRV (Proquad)
DTaP-IPV (Quadracel)

Tdap (Adacel)
MCV-4 (Menquadfi)
HPV (Gardasil)

HPV (Gardasil)

MCV-4 (Menquadfi)
MenB (Trumenba)

17 yo MenB (Trumenba)


